Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 26.05.2018

HL

Rang
1.

Nr
122

112

150

139
185
181

241

Name

Spiess Robin (1998, Kriessern)

Zind Nico (1999, Widnau)

Graf Jirg (1983, Berneck)

Kessler Sandro (1987, Gruesch)
Fischer Remo (1998, Oberhallau)
Bricalli Andrea Jean-Paul (1999, Chur)

Thoma Noel (1997, Jonschwil)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

Zind Racing Team / VC
Altstatten

bskGraf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

Biketeam Graubuenden
Team PEDALE SIMPLON
RMV Chur Raiffeisen
Alfsoft

Motomusso / Fit Bike Team
Wil

09:22.4

09:234

09:23.9

09:308
09:30.2
09:32:3

09:54.8

09:356

09:35.1

10:06.7

10:00.8
10:324
10:11.8

10:23.0

09:59.6

10:00.0

09:44.2

10:09.2
10:21.8
10:186

10:43.4

10:05.8

10:03.9

10:05.0

10:14.2
10:27.0
10:233

10:55.0

5
09:59.6

10:016

09:446

10:213
10:04 .1
10:295

11:16.8

10:39.4

10:03.6

10:03.6

10:22.0
10:28.7
10:58.9

11:16.6

09:126

09:47.0

09:455

10:225
10:23.0
11:235

11:09.4

8
09:35.2

10:01.0

10:10.9

10:46.1
10:18.2
11:113

10:312

Gesamt
01:18:30.2

01:18:5556

01:19:04.4

01:21:47.0
01:22:055
01:24:29.1

01:26:10.3



